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281122 10-02-25   1

20% restocking fee on all returned
parts.  Warranty claims without a
KBH approval will not be paid!

Bill To: THE KBH CORPORATION Ship To: THE KBH CORPORATION
PO BOX 670 PO BOX 670
395 ANDERSON BLVD 395 ANDERSON BLVD
CLARKSDALE, MS 38614 CLARKSDALE, MS 38614
US US

Phone: 662-624-5471 Fax: 662-624-2406
Mobile: 662-624-5471

16288 16288 435248 10-02-25 tim 30

   10         1 EA TT1000USED     9,694.35     9,694.35USED 2018 ADAMS DRY TENDER
TWO COMPARTMENT
REAR DISCHARGE

   20 VIN # 1M9MK3220J1435248
Manufacture date 3/5/18

   30         1 EA     2,000.90     2,000.90MIDSOUTH REFURBISHING MECHANIC LABOR INV 1851

   40         4 EA 116166       169.10       676.402 X 12 HYD HOPPER & CLEAN OUT DOOR CYLINDER 1
1/8 ROD W/CLEVIS

   50         1 EA 148055     2,808.50     2,808.50TT1000 &  TT2000 AGRI-COVER TARP KIT LESS
TARP BOWS
KIT INCLUDES
BOTH END CAPS
RED TARP
CRANK PIPE
BOTH BIG AND SMALL PIPE
CABLES, RATCHETS AND TARP STOP BRACKETS 2010
AND NEWER

   60         1 EA 121252       145.80       145.80GROUP 24 BATTERY   1/TENDER

   70         2 EA 100016       135.60       271.201 1/2 4 BOLT FLANGE SS BEARING PLASTIC
HOUSING
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20% restocking fee on all returned
parts.  Warranty claims without a
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   80         2 EA 124020         6.80        13.60FLANGE BEARING GASKET

   90         1 EA 121238     1,107.50     1,107.50DC-700 FERTILIZER VIBRATOR

  100         1 EA 121090       206.20       206.201 1/2 BRONZE HANGER BEARING   (1 PAIR)

  110         1 EA 121119       303.18       303.181 1/2 304 SS HANGER BRACKET

  120         3 EA 109001        40.30       120.903000 PSI HYDRAULIC GAUGE

  130         2 EA 147052       151.10       302.201 1/2 X 4 1/8" SS SPLIT AUGER/MOTOR SHORT
COUPLER

  140         1 EA 117071     1,413.60     1,413.60HYDRAULIC MOTOR DISCHARGE AUGER

  150         2 EA TNP0023        30.80        61.601 X 3 HR FLAT X 3" OFFSET HOLE CYL TAB

  160         1 EA FHSA126     1,488.00     1,488.00BELLY AUGER KIT (MILD STEEL)

  170         1 EA 117244     1,498.48     1,498.48HYDRAULIC YOUNG POWERTEC MOTOR BELLY AUGER
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  180        13 EA 114042         8.80       114.403/4 2-WIRE HYD HOSE

  190         2 EA 112123        12.75        25.5012FJIC X 12  BARB

  200         6 EA 101225         1.95        11.701/2-13 X 3 SS CAP SC

  210        12 EA 101222         1.92        23.041/2-13 X 1 3/4 SS CAP SC

  220        18 EA 101207         1.08        19.441/2-13  SS NYL INSERT LOCK NUT

  230         1 EA 121083       972.00       972.00DISCHARGE AUGER SCREW 138"

  240         4 EA TNP0190        44.84       179.362 X 2 X 1/4 SS ANGLE X 9 1/2" (2 HOLES)

  250         1 EA 121051        42.15        42.151 1/2 X 12 1/2 STUB SHAFT MILD STEEL

Comment:         0.00

   23,500.00


